Graphite®, CR3000 & CR1000 HMIs
HMI Operator
INTERFACES
2 redlion.net
From factories to extreme remote locations, Red Lion’s HMI
solutions enable customers to easily connect, monitor and
control processes across a diverse range of industries that include
manufacturing, oil and gas and water/wastewater.

CR HMIS
GRAPHITE EXPANSION RACK
HMI ORDERING GUIDE
See product manuals for model-specific certifications. Specifications are subject to change. Visit www.redlion.net for more information.
15redlion.net
Model Number Input(s) Input Type Control Output(s) Analog Output
GMDIOR00 8 - Digital DC Inputs or Switch Closures 6 - Relays -
GMDIOS00 8 - Digital DC Inputs or Switch Closures 6 - SSR -
GMINI800 8 - DC Current 0/4 to 20mA Inputs - -
GMINV800 8 - DC Volt +/-10 V Inputs - -
GMOUT400 - - 4 - Analog +/-10 V or 0/4 to 20 mA
GMTC8000 8 - Thermocouple T, E, J, K, R, S, B, N, C and Millivolt - -
GMRTD600 6 - RTD 385, 392, 428, 672 and Ohms - -
GMSG10R0 1 - Strain Gage ±20 mV, ±33 mV, or ±200 mV 3 - Relays +/- 10 V or 0/4 to 20 mA
GMSG10S0 1 - Strain Gage ±20 mV, ±33 mV, or ±200 mV 3 - SSR +/- 10 V or 0/4 to 20 mA
GMSG11R0 2 - Strain Gage ±20 mV, ±33 mV, or ±200 mV 3 - Relays +/- 10 V or 0/4 to 20 mA
GMSG11S0 2 - Strain Gage ±20 mV, ±33 mV, or ±200 mV 3 - SSR +/- 10 V or 0/4 to 20 mA
GMUIN400 4 - Universal 0/4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 V, Thermocouple or RTD - -
Model Number Input(s) Input Type Control Output(s) Analog Output
GMP1RA00 Single PID Loop 3 - Relays +/- 10 V or 0/4 to 20 mA -
GMP1RM00 Single PID Loop 3 - Relays - Heater Current Monitor
GMP1SA00 Single PID Loop 4 - SSR +/- 10 V or 0/4 to 20 mA -
GMP1SM00 Single PID Loop 4 - SSR - Heater Current Monitor
GMP2R000 Dual PID Loops 4 - Relays - -
GMP2RM00 Dual PID Loops 4 - Relays - Heater Current Monitor
GMP2S000 Dual PID Loops 4 - SSR - -
GMP2SM00 Dual PID Loops 4 - SSR - Heater Current Monitor
Model Number Function
GMCAN000 CAN Communication
GMJ19390 J1939 Communication
GMDN0000 DeviceNet Communication
GMPBDP00 PROFIBUS DP Communication
Model Number Function
GMCC0000 Graphite Module,
Enables Crimson Control on HMI
DATA ACQUISITION MODULES
FULL PID CONTROL MODULES
COMMUNICATION MODULES CRIMSON CONTROL MODULE
NEED MORE I/O?
Easily expand your Graphite HMI’s I/O capabilities with
Red Lion’s rugged E3 I/O™ modules. Featuring mixed I/O
configurations — including discrete, analog and temperature
— E3 I/O modules add powerful I/O monitoring to any
industrial application. Configured with Red Lion’s Crimson
software, E3 I/O modules can be quickly set up and deployed.